
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
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TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

Ashburton Elementary School

YEAR 

OCCUPIED

EXISTING 

SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET

NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION

EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

15,443 15,443

8,860 8,860

18,192

16,740

6,128

16,740

6,128

0

14,475

18,192

2019 9,740

16,075 1,600

0

0

0

0

79,838

91,178

0

1957

1959

1962

1993

2008

2002

R93

R93

R93

M08

81,438 9,740 1,600


