PROJECT:

Ashburton Elementary School

			PROPOSED SQUARE FEET				
	YE	AR	EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING TO
	OCCUPIED		SQUARE FEET	CONSTRUCTION	MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN
ORIGINAL BUILDING	R93	1957	15,443				15,443
ADDITION 1	R93	1959	18,192				18,192
ADDITION 2	R93	1962	8,860				8,860
ADDITION 3	M08	1993	16,740				16,740
ADDITION 4		2002	6,128				6,128
ADDITION 5		2008	16,075		1,600		14,475
ADDITION 6		2019		9,740			0
ADDITION 7							0
ADDITION 8							0
ADDITION 9							0
ADDITION 10							0
TOTALS			81,438	9,740	1,600	0	79,838
				NEW GROSS SQL	IARE FEET	91,178	